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Krocker, Andrew
Yonally, Jen
Sherrets, Rick
Ellis, Wendy
Palmer, Amy
Zeigler, Caden
Braun, Rachelle
James, Elizabeth
Fout, Hannah
Dunham, Brody
Staley, Cheryl
Horner, Jennifer
Njoroge, Jorge

SplitFireTiming.com

2016 Sports for Sound 10K Road Race

Time Pace Type
00:44:56.200 7:14 Runner
00:52:04.460 8:23 Runner
00:52:51.973 8:30 Runner
00:55:20.120 8:54 Runner
00:56:15.033  9:03 Runner
00:57:53.253 9:19 Runner
1:09:54.260 11:15 Runner
1:09:54.490 11:15 Runner
1:13:11.483  11:47 Runner
1:13:29.813  11:49 Runner
1:13:56.540 11:54 Runner
1:14:40.266  12:01 Runner
1:23:12.523  13:23 Runner

Age(Sex)
25(M)
39(F)
51(M)
33(F)
46(F)
13(M)
34(F)
24(F)
32(F)
16(M)
57(F)
54(F)
44(M)
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